
BUCK VALLEY

11/12/2022 - 11/12/2022

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

THUNDER  1st 70HELL'S BELLS ROLLING THUNDER OF BACON F

WEATHER  2nd 68SHOOTER'S STORMY WEATHER

MOCHA  3rd 66PARRISH'S MOCHA OF FAIRVIEW

KOJAK  4th 64WEATHER'S KOJAK OF LIBERTY CORNER

OTTO  5th 62JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

BEAR  6th 60JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON

BUCK  7th 58RAYBAN'S SUPERFLY BUCK

DEUCES  8th 56ROCKY RIVER'S DEUCES ARE WILD

JOJO  9th 54WHITTEN'S JUMPING JOANNA

KATIE 10th 52CELTIC'S KATIE MCGRADY PETERS

KATE 11th 50JENSEN'S BEAUTIFUL KATE

AXEL 12th 48AXEL VON HITMAN

DOC 13th 46REYNOLDS' DOC HOLLIDAY

ABE 14th 44REYNOLDS' HONEST ABE

ACE 15th 42NEESE'S ACE OF BASE

SALLY 16th 40LIBERTY'S WILD SALLY STARGAZE

RIGGINS 17th 38BIG ROCK VON RIGGINS

BUCK 18th 36GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

HELLFIRE 19th 34HELLION ON FIRE OF LIBERTY

RANGER 20th 32NEESE'S RANGER

STORM 21st 30JENSEN'S STEENO'S WILD STORM

DORA 22nd 28JENSEN'S DORA

PAISLEY 23rd 26JENSEN'S SWEET LIL PAISLEY

RYDER 24th 24NEESE'S RYDER RUE

NITRO 25th 22NITRO ELHEW COOLMAN DAN

TONKA 26th 20MICHALEK ONPOINT TONKA

DAZZ 27th 18DEBBIE'S DAZZLE

SHELBY 28th 16BLACK'S OVER THE TOP SHELBY

EMMETT 29th 14BLACK'S OVER THE TOP EMMETT

GATOR 30th 12GATOR ELHEW MICHALEK

BETTY 31st 10CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

MEG 32nd 8JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG

CLOVER 33rd 6ELLIE MAY'S CLOVER
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BUCK VALLEY

11/12/2022 - 11/12/2022

TILLIE 34th 4NEESE'S TILLIE DILLIE

LETTY 35th 2WEATHER'S LETTY OF LIBERTY CORNER

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

KAI  1st 96GLEN ALLEN'S KAMIKAZE FIREBALL KAI

JINX  2nd 94ROCK CREEKS FIRE OF JINX

DEX  3rd 92SIR DEXIMUS OF LIBERTY

KINSEY  4th 90HELLFIRE'S KINSEY OF LIBERTY CORNER

CARL  5th 88CK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS

KINSEY  6th 0HELLFIRE'S KINSEY OF LIBERTY CORNER

THOR  7th 84JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

OZZY  8th 82TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME OZZY

THOR  9th 0JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

KAI 10th 0GLEN ALLEN'S KAMIKAZE FIREBALL KAI

DON 11th 76DON JULIO OF DOGWOOD

DON 12th 0DON JULIO OF DOGWOOD

VIXEN 13th 72DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

SADIE 14th 70CEDAR RIDGEAS SADIE OF THE TITANS

DIXIE 15th 68GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL

EILLIE 16th 66ELLIE MAY RYAN

DEX 17th 0SIR DEXIMUS OF LIBERTY

DIXIE 18th 0GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL

RYME 19th 60LIBERTY CORNER RYME

JUNE 20th 58SUNDANCE JIVING JUNEBUG WHITTEN

GENTRY 21st 56GENTRY GRAY MAN OF LIBERTY CORNER

ANNIE 22nd 54ANNIE OAKLEY XXIII

RYME 23rd 0LIBERTY CORNER RYME

SADIE 24th 0CEDAR RIDGEAS SADIE OF THE TITANS

TANK 25th 48FRICK'S TANK

DIZZ 26th 46DEBBIE'S DIZZLE

JUNE 27th 0SUNDANCE JIVING JUNEBUG WHITTEN

CARL 28th 0CK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS

VIXEN 29th 0DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

STARLA 30th 38TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA

GRIZZLY 31st 36DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD
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BUCK VALLEY

11/12/2022 - 11/12/2022

TANK 32nd 0FRICK'S TANK

GRIZZLY 33rd 0DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

GENTRY 34th 0GENTRY GRAY MAN OF LIBERTY CORNER

JAKE 35th 28JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM

RIP 36th 26BOLT'S SUPERFLY RIP

OZZY 37th 0TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME OZZY

WILBUR 38th 22JAZZIES OTTO REBEL MY-T-WILBUR

ANNIE 39th 0ANNIE OAKLEY XXIII

EILLIE 40th 0ELLIE MAY RYAN

MO 41st 16HUNT'EM UP'S MO

JINX 42nd 0ROCK CREEKS FIRE OF JINX

JAKE 43rd 0JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM

DIZZ 44th 0DEBBIE'S DIZZLE

LITTLE MILLIE 45th 8BOLT'S LITTLE MILLIE

STARLA 46th 0TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA

WILBUR 47th 0JAZZIES OTTO REBEL MY-T-WILBUR

MO 48th 0HUNT'EM UP'S MO

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

SIG  1st 20SUPER K SIG SAUER UNLIMITED

MASON  2nd 18MASON DIXON OF BACON FARMS

KATE  3rd 16BACON FORK'S KATE

LOLA  4th 14REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

GUNNY  5th 12GUNNY HATHCOCK

KEENE  6th 10LIBERTY CORNER KEENE PURSUIT

CHERYL  7th 8FEARNEYHOUGH'S CHERYL

PERAZZI  8th 6SUPER K PERAZZI UNLIMITED

PENNY  9th 4LUCKY PENNY 7

STELLA 10th 2CLUB MEAD'S SUPER K STELLA

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

RUBY  1st 26SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

SAHARA  2nd 24LUCKY SAHARA OF STILLWATERS

RUBY  3rd 0SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

MAGGIE  5th 18LITTLE MAGDALENE ROSALIE
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OAKLEY  6th 16RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

SAHARA  7th 0LUCKY SAHARA OF STILLWATERS

GOOSE 10th 8BLACK'S OVER THE TOP  GOOSE

LIZZY 11th 6PRINCE'S PRINCESS ELIZABETH

GOOSE 12th 0BLACK'S OVER THE TOP  GOOSE

MAGGIE 13th 0LITTLE MAGDALENE ROSALIE

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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